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OCTOBER 2025 CALENDAR ey Thusdy. 0

Sunday:1-5
Adult Prog rams LOTERIA AT THE LIBRARY
Friday, October 3, 2 pm
ESL CLASSES Join us for an afternoon of traditional Mexican bingo!
Mondays & Thursdays, 6:30 pm OZDUST BALL
KNIT WITS Saturay, October 11, 3 pm

Get ready for a Wicked good time! We'll be singing
along to the soundtrack, crafting themed friendship
bracelets, and more! Costumes are encouraged!

Youth Programs

Wednesdays, 5 pm

D&D FOR ADULTS
Wednesday, October 1, 6:30 pm

BULLET JOURNAL CLUB

Saturday, October 4, 2 pm RECYCLED CRAFTS
JOB SEARCHING IN THE DIGITAL AGE Thursday, October 2, 4 pm
Monday, October 6, 1 pm STORY TIME PICNIC @ THE NATURE PRESERVE
WORLD CINEMA CLUB: THE DEVIL WEARS PRADA S O e~ =10 Kl

Come for a picnic and walk around the John F. Burke
Nature Preserve. We'll provide a snack and binoculars!

MAKE IT, TAKE IT: HALLOWEEN
Thursday, October 9, 4 pm
Make a 3D paper pumpkin and pool noodle monster!

READING TO ROVER
Saturday, October 11, 10:30 am
Read aloud to a certified therapy dog!

Wednesday, October 8, 6 pm

HORA DE ABUELOS

Friday, October 10, 4 pm

iMasica, Mente y Mas! A lively social

gathering especially for Spanish speaking adults.

SUNDAY PAINT-ALONG
Sunday, October 12, 2 pm

BOOKS & BREWS: YOUR CHOICE L o
Monday, October 13, 6:30 pm Tuesday, October 14, 4 pm
TALE SPINNERS Have a supa epic good time and celebrate all things
Tuesday, October 14, 10 am Dog Man!
MAKE IT, TAKE IT: CHALK DAY

ADULT CRAFT NIGHT: GHOST IN A JAR Thursday, October 23, 4 pm
Wednesday, October 15, 6 pm Help decorate the sidewalks with your best chalk art!

POETRY WORD WEAVERS
Tuesday, October 21, 10 am Teen Prog rq ms
® LEVEL UP! GAME NIGHT
|nnOVCItI0n Zone Tuesday, October 7, 4:30 pm

IN THE ZONE: OFFICE HOURS TEEN LEADERS
Mondays, 3:30 pm Thursday, October 9, 5:30 pm

Need help getting started in the Innovation Zone? Stop Give back to the community and make your voice heard!

by during open office hours! Ages T1+. CRAFTERNOONS: PAINT A PUMPKIN
3D PRINTER CERTIFICATION COURSE TRl (el e o0 el
Thursday, October 2, 6 pm MAGIC: THE GATHERING NIGHT
Ages I1+. Registration required. Tuesday, October 21, 6 pm
IN THE ZONE: HALLOWEEN EARRINGS TEEN SCAVENGER HAUNT
Wednesday, October 22, 6 pm Saturday, October 25, 3 pm
Create your own Halloween-themed earrings! Ages 11+ Complete a spooky scavenger hunt at the Library!

972-247-2511 | FARMERSBRANCHLIBRARY.ORG | 13613 WEBB CHAPEL RD



CHECK US OUT! SCAN ME 2 3

farmersbranchlibrary.org
facebook.com/fblibrary 10:30am:
PrescHooL

Instagram: @Manskelibrary
For more details on upcoming STOR.Y TiMe
Library programs, see our I - 4pm: RecycLeD
online calendar! CRAFTS
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